Student ID: 23243250421
Student Name: AMIE BOJANG
Class: EIGHT JUPITER

Programme: JUPITER

Academic Records

Term Report

NDOWS COMPREHENSIVE JUNIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Date: 19/08/2025

| Term: 2024/2025 ACADEMIC YEAR THIRD TERM

| Class: EIGHT JUPITER

Subject C.A (50%) Exam (50%) Total (100%) Grade Remark
| ENGLISH || 425 || 35 || 78 || 3 || GOOD |
| MATHEMATICS |20 |2 | aa o | FAIL |
| SCIENCE | 405 255 IE3 |a |creDIT |
= = I oo |
| AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE |46 215 |7 IE | Goop |
| ARTS | 375 365 |7 IE | Goop |
| HOME ECONOMICS || 405 || 25 || 66 || 4 || CREDIT |
| INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY | a7 | 205 |7 IE | Goop |
IRS | 375 215 e IB |creDIT |
| LITERATURE || 43 || 2 || 74 || 3 || GOOD |
Term Average Aggregate Class Position
2004/2025 ACADEMIC YEAR THIRD TERM | 687 |2 | ath |

Cl ass Teacher's Comments:

Cl ass Teacher's Si

School Stanp

GOOD PERFORMANCE BUT YOU CAN DO BETTER

gnat ur e: Principal's Signature:

Grading System

Mark

91-100

81-90

71-80

66-70

61-65

56-60

51-55

0-45

Grade

Remark

EXCELLENT

VERY GOOD

GOOD

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

PASS

PASS

FAIL

Thank You For Being Part Of NDOWS COMPREHENSIVE JUNIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
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