## **Term Report**

## NDOWS COMPREHENSIVE JUNIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL



Date: 19/08/2025

Student ID: 23243250421 Student Name: AMIE BOJANG Class: EIGHT JUPITER

Academic Records

Programme: JUPITER

Term: 2024/2025 ACADEMIC YEAR THIRD TERM

-	CI	as	SS:	Ŀ	1	G	Н	ľ	Γ.	J	U	Р.	ľ	r	Ε.	R	

Subject	C.A (50%)	Exam (50%)	Total (100%)	Grade	Remark
ENGLISH	42.5	35	78	3	GOOD
MATHEMATICS	20	24	44	9	FAIL
SCIENCE	40.5	25.5	66	4	CREDIT
SES	46	25	71	3	GOOD
AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE	46	27.5	74	3	GOOD
ARTS	37.5	36.5	74	3	GOOD
HOME ECONOMICS	40.5	25	66	4	CREDIT
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	47	29.5	77	3	GOOD
IRS	37.5	27.5	65	5	CREDIT
LITERATURE	43	31	74	3	GOOD

Term	Average	Aggregate	Class Position
2024/2025 ACADEMIC YEAR THIRD TERM	68.7	25	8th

Class Teacher's Comments:	GOOD	PERFORMANCE	BUT	YOU	CAN	DO	BETTER.
---------------------------	------	-------------	-----	-----	-----	----	---------

Class Teacher's Signature: \_\_\_\_\_ Principal's Signature: \_\_\_\_

School Stamp

## Grading System

Mark	Grade	Remark
91-100	1	EXCELLENT
81-90	2	VERY GOOD
71-80	3	GOOD
66-70	4	CREDIT
61-65	5	CREDIT
56-60	6	CREDIT
51-55	7	PASS
46-50	8	PASS
0-45	9	FAIL